
 

Bid Notice Abstract  

Invitation to Bid (ITB)  

Reference Number 12437653 

Procuring Entity DAVAO DE ORO STATE COLLEGE 

Title Repair and Maintenance of School Building (Refurbishment of 2-Storey Academic Building)-

Montevista 

Area of Delivery Davao de Oro (Compos. Valley) 

Solicitation Number: PR NO. 2025-08-985 

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and 
Regulations 

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding 

Classification: Civil Works 

Category: Construction Projects 

Approved Budget for the 
Contract: 

PHP 1,000,059.00  

Delivery Period: 90 Day/s 

Client Agency: 
 

 

Contact Person: Liezel Cornitez Patron 
BAC Secretariat 
P-10 Poblacion 

Compostela 
Davao de Oro (Compos. 
Valley) 
Philippines 8803 
63-955-5905086 

63-949-8233796 
procurement@ddosc.edu.ph 

 

Status Active 

Associated Components 4 

Bid Supplements 0 

Document Request List 3 

Date Published 01/10/2025 

Last Updated / Time 01/10/2025 00:00 AM 

Closing Date / Time 22/10/2025 14:00 PM 

Description 
  
Repair and Maintenance of School Building (Refurbishment of 2-Storey Academic Building)-Montevista 
 

Pre-bid Conference 

Date Time Venue 

08/10/2025 2:00:00 
PM 

Pre-Bid Conference Zoom link: VIA ZOOM 
 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89189201920?pwd=q3asRho1azaXdDOTvUbVvbc7DVEJZH.1 

 
Meeting ID: 891 8920 1920 

Passcode: 092164 
 

 

 



Other Information 
Please see attached documents in Associated Components. 
 

 

Created by Liezel Cornitez Patron 

Date Created 29/09/2025 

    

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. 
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be 
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party. 

 

 

 


